
List of Attendees at ICP Core Pre-solicitation,

 Idaho Falls, ID, October 6 - 9, 2014

Name Company/Organization Represented Telephone No. Email Address

Roger Plothow Post Register rplothow@postregister.com.

Jim Holm Portage Inc. 208-419-4110  jholm@portageinc.com

John Keck Portage Inc. 208-419-4149 jkeck@portageinc.com

208-351-0250

208-521-0360

703-629-6847

803-618-9189

434-851-7911

803-295-5301

(757) 380-3381

(303) 546-4389

Joe.smith@hii-nns.com

505-500-5714

865-300-0126

770-605-3250

724-561-7883

602-448-6609  

208-569-9491

720-286-3053

208-569-2060

208-520-1708

Janice.stiteler@e2.com

Charles.perry@ch2m.com

tammy.hobbes@ch2m.com

msbarth@babcock.com

rfziesing@babcock.com

mbriggs@babcock.com

dvglass@babcock.com

Peter.Diakun@hii-nns.com

jneff@stoller.com

dgail@stoller.com

cmaupin@stoller.com

mgiles@stoller.com

Phillip.M.Mills@hii-nns.com

sselecman@rsienv.com

amarshbank@nacintl.com

EGLE052245@AOL.COM 

whohs@enercon.com

pzona@enercon.com

jeff.holland@ch2m.com

erin.bognar@ch2m.com

tom.clements@ch2m.com

Portage Inc.

Mindy Giles Huntington Ingalls Industry

Phil Mills Huntington Ingalls Industry

Jarrett Rice Bechtel National

Susan Stiger Bechtel National

Janice J. Stiteler E2 Consulting Engineers, Inc.

Harry Fugate

Joe Smith Huntington Ingalls Industry

Christian Maupin Huntington Ingalls Industry

Jeff Neff Huntington Ingalls Industry

Doug Gail Huntington Ingalls Industry

Dara Glass Babcock & Wilcox 

Pete Diakun Huntington Ingalls Industry

Babcock & Wilcox 

Tammy Hobbes CH2M HILL

Mark Barth Babcock & Wilcox 

Tom Clements CH2M HILL

Pat Perry CH2M HILL

Rolf Zeising

Scott Den Baars Navarro Research and Engineering, Inc.

Stephen B. Selecman Restoration Services, Inc. (RSI)

(208) 589-4779

208-206-8187

(757) 688-0199

(208) 520-5385

(757) 688-8488

(208) 589-0181

Jeff Holland CH2M HILL

Erin Bognar CH2M HILL

Wayne P. Hohs Enercon Federal Services

Patrick H. Zona Enercon Federal Services

Anthony Marshbank NAC International

Eugene Gleason NAC International

Babcock & Wilcox 

Michael Briggs

hfugate@portageinc.com

wjrice@bechtel.com

sgstiger@bechtel.com

(801) 652-4277

(703) 429-6411

(208) 313-4609

mailto:rplothow@postregister.com
mailto:Joe.smith@hii-nns.com
mailto:Janice.stiteler@e2.com
mailto:dgail@stoller.com
mailto:cmaupin@stoller.com
mailto:Phillip.M.Mills@hii-nns.com
mailto:hfugate@portageinc.com
mailto:wjrice@bechtel.com
mailto:sgstiger@bechtel.com


List of Attendees at ICP Core Pre-solicitation,

 Idaho Falls, ID, October 6 - 9, 2014

James Fiore Fiore Consulting 301 956 3417 fiorejames@msn.com

Duane Schmoker Sterling Engineering and Consulting 

Group, LLC 

509-727-1291 schmoker@ix.netcom.com

Jennifer Mary Gamble OnPoint Power, LLC 720-334-0709                   Jennifer.gamble@oppowerllc.com

Anthony Lee Watkins URS 865 696 6393

 


lee.watkins@urs-gmos.com

Scott Sax URS 509-531-7320 scott.sax@urs-gmos.com

Steve Moore Wastren Advantage, Inc. 740-357-9418 Steve.moore@wastrenadvantage.com

Robert G. Knudson ARES Corporation (702) 290-4112 rknudson@arescorporation.com

Colleen Owens ATL 303 638 9283

Mark Dehring Fluor 949.212.4689 Mark.dehring@fluor.com

Margaret P. Davis Fluor 803.952.7622 Peggy.davis@fluor.com

Lance Waddell Fluor 864.281.5384 Lance.waddell@fluor.com

Fred Hughes Fluor 740.648.8083 Fred.hughes@fluor.com

Greg Meyer Fluor 703.387.4840 Greg.meyer@fluor.com

William Shingler Fluor 864.281.4901 Bill.shingler@fluor.com

Bill Bodie Fluor 703.387.4818 Bill.bodie@fluor.com

Lori Kuzara

 

Akima (719) 310-4718 lori.kuzara@akima.com

Christopher P. Leichtweis North Wind Group (208) 528-8718 cleichtweis@northwindgrp.com

R. Jade Siddoway North Wind Group (208) 557-0857 rsiddoway@northwindgrp.com

Carolyn J. Einerson North Wind Group (208) 557-7890 ceinerson@northwindgrp.com

Erica Ramos Barnhart Crane and Rigging (509) 554-5622

Richard Halverson Barnhart Crane and Rigging (509) 554-5622 rhalverson@barnhartcrane.com

Ian Winthrow Barnhart Crane and Rigging

Constance (Connie) 

Toomey

Jacobs 865-220-4987 connie.toomey@jacobs.com

Thomas (Tom) Mason Jacobs 865-803-6209, tom.mason@jacobs.com

T. Levitte Cox Jacobs 865-228-0640, levitte.cox@jacobs.com

Alan C. Funk TerranearPMC, LLC

Ken Harrawood EnergySolutions

Christopher Miller AREVA Federal Services

William Barker AREVA Federal Services

kharrawood@energysolutions.com

William.barker@areva.com

afunk@terranearpmc.com

(509)948-4844

(704) 805-2574

(208) 227-9443

(509) 378-4797

Christopher.j.miller@areva.com
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Bryant Bingham COMPA (714) 323-5851 bbingham@compa.com

David Ralston Key Source Consulting, Inc. (208) 761-5397

 


david@keysourceconsult.com

Julie Huntsman Alliant Corporation 208-390-6492  jhuntsman@alliantcorp.com

Kelly Galloway Moxie Endeavors, Inc. 208-520-9776 kgalloway@moxieendeavors.com

Susie Barna Moxie Endeavors, Inc. 208-821-4844 sbarna@moxieendeavors.com

Dave Bates Moxie Endeavors, Inc. 208-604-0846 dbates@moxieendeavors.com
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